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Thursday 20th September			-Grant Pinkerton
Tuesday 25th September			 – Teginder Padda
Thursday 27th September			 – Paul Reilly
Tuesday 2nd October			 	 - Anne Marie McGregor
Thursday 4th October				-Anne Crombie Brown	
Tuesday 9th October				– Maureen Reilly
Thursday 11th October				-  Kenneth Lee
Tuesday 16th October 				 - Ausrine Ward
Thursday 18th October				 – Grant Pinkerton
Tuesday  23rd  October			 	-– Teginder Padda
Thursday 25th October	 			 – Paul Reilly
Tuesday 30th October		 		 – Anne Marie McGregor
Thursday 1st November				 -  Anne Crombie Brown
Tuesday 6th November				– Maureen Reilly
Thursday 8th November				-  Kenneth Lee
Tuesday 13th November				– Ausrine Ward
Thursday 15th November			  - Grant Pinkerton
Tuesday 20th November				  – Teginder Padda
Thursday 22nd November			– Paul Reilly
Tuesday 27th November			 	 – Anne Marie McGregor
Thurday 29th November	 			-  Anne Crombie Brown
Tuesday 4th December				 - Maureen Reilly
Thursday 6th December				-  Kenneth Lee
Tuesday 11th December				- Ausrine ward
Thursday 13th December			- Grant Pinkerton




